
Sydnärkesserien, omgång 3 

Tävlingsdatum 2019-05-21 

Sydnärkesserien  Resultatredovisning 
     

Lag         

Kumla SS     Fjugesta PSK 

     

Matchpoäng/skjutpoäng         

5 - 1285     0 - 757   

     

     

Namn (Hemmalag) Poäng   Namn (Bortalag) Poäng 

Alfredo La Rosa 265  Kent Grönholm 263 

Stefan Nyström 262  William Gustavsson 252 

Håkan Karlsson 262  Martin Eslami 242 

Fredrik Fogberger 253    

Jim Eriksson 243    

         

Jan-Erik Andersson 234  
  

Leif Hallberg 181      
  

     

     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sydnärkesserien, omgång 3 

Tävlingsdatum 2019-05-21 

Sydnärkesserien  Resultatredovisning 

   
Lag         

Laxå PSK     
Zinkgruvan 
PSK   

     

Matchpoäng/skjutpoäng         

2 - 1344     3 - 1349   

     

     

Namn (Hemmalag) Poäng   Namn (Bortalag) Poäng 

Björn Arvidsson 281  Josefin Thörnkvist 285 

Morgan Wahlström 271  Pontus Schmidt 278 

Danny Karlsson 267  Johan Karlsson 278 

Sven-Olof Olofsson 263  Peter Vikander 256 

Petri Rajala 262  Jan-Åke Lindström 252 

         

Fredrik Johansson 256 
 

Hans Muckenhirn 
 

249 
 

Roland Jalakas 254    

Johan Sjöberg 252    

Gunnar Birath 252    

Doreen Wagner 229    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Sydnärkesserien, omgång 3 

Tävlingsdatum 2019-05-21 

Sydnärkesserien  Resultatredovisning 

   
Lag         

Hallsberg PK     Pålsboda PSK   

     

Matchpoäng/skjutpoäng         

0 - 1245     5 - 1364   

     

     

Namn (Hemmalag) Poäng   Namn (Bortalag) Poäng 

Daniel Irtoft 271  Michael Pettersson 287 

Erik Nilsson 261  Peter Steen 277 

Jimmy Nyströmer 253  Leif Pettersson 271 

Oscar Norén 252  Dan Jander 266 

Eva Johansson 208  Jan Stålvall 263 

         

Heinz Wollters 203  Mika Peltola 258 

   Peter Kurin 252 

   Roger Lundahl 246 

   Yngve Björlin 242 

 

 

    Omgång 3, 2019-05-21      

          

Pålsboda PSK   14   4089 

Zinkgruvans PSK   12   4062 

Kumla SS   8   3938 

Laxå PSK   7   4038 

Hallsbergs PK   2   3799 

Fjugesta PSK   2   3142 

          

          



Hemmaklubb Matchpoäng Skjutpoäng Bortaklubb Matchpoäng Skjutpoäng 

Kumla SS      5      1285 Fjugesta PSK      0      757 

Laxå PSK      2      1344 
Zinkgruvans 

PSK 
     3      1349 

Hallsbergs 

PK 
     0      1245 Pålsboda PSK      5      1364 

          

       20 bästa resultat.   

Michael Pettersson   Pålsboda PSK   287 

Josefin Thörnkvist   Zinkgruvans PSK   285 

Björn Arvidsson   Laxå PSK   281 

Pontus Schmidt   Zinkgruvans PSK   278 

Johan Karlsson   Zinkgruvans PSK   278 

Peter Steen   Pålsboda PSK   277 

Daniel Irtoft   Hallsbergs PK   271 

Morgan Wahlström   Laxå PSK   271 

Leif Pettersson   Pålsboda PSK   271 

Danny Karlsson   Laxå PSK   267 

Dan Jander   Pålsboda PSK   266 

Alfredo La Rosa   Kumla SS   265 

Kent Grönholm   Fjugesta PSK   263 

Sven-Olof Olofsson   Laxå PSK   263 

Jan Stålvall   Pålsboda PSK   263 

Stefan Nyström   Kumla SS   262 

Håkan Karlsson   Kumla SS   262 

Petri Rajala   Laxå PSK   262 

Erik Nilsson   Hallsbergs PK   261 

Mika Peltola   Pålsboda PSK   258 

 


